
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

47 

68 

74 

56 

51 

50 

71 

16 

81 

37 

94 

14 

41 

171 

21 

90 

75 

91 

10 

42 

95 

189 

Class 

T2 

STL 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

T2 

T4 

STL 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Josh Byington 

Craig McHaffie 

Michal Kuna 

Allen Briere 

Raymond Blethen 

Stephen Blethen 

Jared Lendrum 

Rob Sturgis 

Hugh McHaffie 

Abhi Ghatak 

Nick Leverone 

Ken Lendrum 

Scott James 

Jason Benagh 

Marshall Stocker 

Ryan Duke 

Mark Murphy 

Tom Mariano 

Eric Heinrich 

Michael Lavigne 

Ken Payson 

Greg Amy 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

517743 

351954 

630668 

532975 

270386 

270387 

339116 

96185 

351951 

346195 

200602 

340183 

486603 

198775 

527779 

508029 

485115 

460513 

385132 

249607 

24928 

110138 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

Diff 

25.701 

50.902 

52.276 

54.603 

54.791 

58.943 

1:08.635 

1:09.247 

1:12.228 

1:13.247 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:19.555 

1:21.040 

1:22.276 

1:22.223 

1:22.405 

1:22.274 

1:22.752 

1:23.427 

1:23.533 

1:23.325 

1:23.456 

1:24.149 

1:24.446 

1:24.312 

1:24.651 

1:24.763 

1:26.273 

1:26.570 

1:27.533 

Sponsor 

Flatout Motorsports 

Swedish Imports  MOTUL 

KONI Red Line Oil ECS Tuning Coventry Auto APR Tuning 

KONI / RST Performanc

KONI / RST Performanc

North Country Subaru R

G&M Services/Lowrider

Flatout Motorsports 

Kessler Engineering 

Flatout Motorsports Inc. 

North Country Subaru  Carbotech  Ricks Bike Shop 

Chicane Racing 

G-LOC Brakes 

One Good Pear Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Flatout Motorsports 

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier Tire 

Hoosier Red Line Oil Rigoli/G&M services 

Hoosier/Maximum Attack 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1824 Time Final 1854 

Printed: 7/10/2021 6:59:15 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward / Gene Kern, Race Director 

Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to ner.org/Majors-2021 or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

25.701 

Avg. Speed 

72.855 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.555 

Best Speed 

76.928 

Best Lap by 

47 - Josh Byington 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 7 - T2, T3, T4, STU, STL 

Race 2 #21-M-20499 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:52:32 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/10/2021 05:00 PM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour
New England Majors at Thompson Speedway

Official Results


